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14180502037 Paschim Sridharpur ASHINI TUNG ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 35.00

14180502030 GURUDASPUR SRABANI DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 60.00 05-02-2024 60.00

14179998296 GURUDASPUR MANIMALA HALDER DULAL MAJUMDAR 3.00 300.00 60.00 1.00 1.00 102.00 57.00 1.00 05-02-2024 525.00

ANADI RANJAN HALDER ANIL KUMAR DAS 60.00 05-02-2024 60.00

ASIM HALDER 60.00 05-02-2024 60.00

14180466134 PURNA CHANDRAPURSWAPAN SASMAL ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 05-02-2024 35.00

14180280582 DAKSHIN ROYPUR DIPAK RANJAN HALDER ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 05-02-2024 35.00

ARATI HALDER ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 05-02-2024 35.00

SUDHIR KUMAR HALDER ALOKESH MISRA 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 05-02-2024 35.00

4008508200 INDRA NARAYAN PURUMASANKAR MONDAL ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 05-02-2024 35.00

SHYAMALI MONDAL ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 05-02-2024 35.00

10683528700 KEORAKHALI SUBAL DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 05-02-2024 65.00

KABITA DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 05-02-2024 35.00

014180521161 SRIDHARPUR DIPALI BARIK ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 151.00 2.00 05-02-2024 185.00

014179696221 DIGAMBARPUR LAKSHMI RANI DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 05-02-2024 30.00

11329499700 Paschim Sridharpur JAYANTA KUMAR SAMANTAREV ARKADYUTI CHAKRAVARTY 30.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 05-02-2024 38.00

GOPA RANI SAMANTA REV ARKADYUTI CHAKRAVARTY 30.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 34.00

ATASHI SAMANTA ANIL KUMAR DAS 32.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 36.00

MANALI SAMANTA DULAL MAJUMDAR 30.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 34.00

RUPALI SAMANTA BAPPADITYA SARDAR 30.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 34.00

14179947456 Paschim Sridharpur UTTARA PRAMANIK REV ARKADYUTI CHAKRAVARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 05-02-2024 32.50

BISHNUPADA PRAMANIK DULAL MAJUMDAR 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 05-02-2024 17.50

10207689600 GURUDASPUR DEBPRASAD PATRA ANIL KUMAR DAS 90.00 15.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 109.00

SAMPA PATRA ANIL KUMAR DAS 15.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 19.00

MANIMALA PATRA ANIL KUMAR DAS 15.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 19.00

SOUMAKANTI PATRA ANIL KUMAR DAS 15.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 19.00

ARUNA PATRA 15.00 1.00 1.00 21.00 1.00 05-02-2024 39.00

10536028500 DURGAPUR BASUDEB DAS PARESH NATH ROY 30.00 0.50 0.50 31.00 1.00 05-02-2024 63.00

APARNA DAS PARESH NATH ROY 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 17.00

NIVA RANI DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 17.00

ARUP DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 17.00

SUPARNA DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 17.00

14180531099 Paschim Sridharpur SUJATA GURIA ANIL KUMAR DAS 7.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 05-02-2024 10.00

3905829300 Paschim Sridharpur PURNIMA MAITY ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 150.00 30.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 57.00 1.00 05-02-2024 271.00

SUKAMAL MAITY ANIL KUMAR DAS 60.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 64.00

SUPRITI MAITY ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 34.00

SUPARVA MAITY ANIL KUMAR DAS 150.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 154.00

SUNANDA MAITY ANIL KUMAR DAS 60.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 63.00

SUHRID MAITY ANIL KUMAR DAS 60.00 05-02-2024 60.00

AMRIT MAITY 30.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 33.00

14180502031 DAKSHIN DURGAPURSWAPAN GURIA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 05-02-2024 31.50

PINKI GURIA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 05-02-2024 31.50

DIPIKA GURIA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 05-02-2024 31.50

SOUMYADIP GURIA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 05-02-2024 31.50

3898085100 ANJALI PATRA ANIL KUMAR DAS 60.00 30.00 05-02-2024 90.00

SANGITA PATRA ANIL KUMAR DAS 150.00 05-02-2024 150.00

3898085100 ANJALI PATRA ANIL KUMAR DAS 120.00 30.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 155.00

SANGITA PATRA ANIL KUMAR DAS 90.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 93.00

ATISH PATRA 60.00 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 62.00

10642799500 DIGAMBARPUR SWAPAN BHOUMIK BASANTA KUMAR GHOSH 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 05-02-2024 17.50

TINU BHOUMIK NITAI CHANDRA JANA 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 05-02-2024 32.50

14180472239 DIGAMBARPUR SAKTIPADA PAUL HEMANTA KUMAR HALDER 30.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 05-02-2024 32.00

11346786700 GURUDASPUR LIPIKA DAS 30.00 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 33.50

AHWAN DAS 30.00 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 33.50

DIPAK DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 33.00



014180502028 Paschim Sridharpur KOUSHIK BARIK ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 05-02-2024 32.50

KRISHNA BARIK ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 05-02-2024 32.50

014180485602 DAKSHIN DURGAPURBIBHASH HALDER ANIL KUMAR DAS 7.50 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 05-02-2024 10.00

SILA HALDER ANIL KUMAR DAS 7.50 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 05-02-2024 10.00

SOUMEN HALDER ANIL KUMAR DAS 7.50 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 05-02-2024 10.00

14179821907 Paschim Sridharpur SHYAMSUNDAR PRADHAN ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 05-02-2024 35.00

14180367009 RAMNAGAR ABAD PULAKESH GANTAIT ANIL KUMAR DAS 60.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 05-02-2024 65.00

50103474700 DURGANAGAR JAYANTA HALDER BANKIM CHANDRA MAHATO 150.00 30.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 184.00

BANCHITA HALDER ANIL KUMAR DAS 60.00 30.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 94.00

MUKUL HALDER ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 15.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 49.00

14180472243 DAKSHIN DURGAPURMANDIRA HALDER MAHADEV PODDER 3.00 60.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 12.00 1.00 05-02-2024 80.00

SATYAMI HALDER 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 05-02-2024 17.50

K HALDER ANIL KUMAR DAS 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 05-02-2024 17.50

NOMITA HALDER ANIL KUMAR DAS 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 05-02-2024 17.50

DHRITISUNDAR HALDER 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 05-02-2024 17.50

10760442400 DIGAMBARPUR ANJALI DAS BAPPADITYA SARDAR 9.00 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 05-02-2024 10.00

NANDITA DAS SUKDEV DAS 9.00 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 05-02-2024 10.00

14180485600 DAKSHIN DURGAPURSUSHILA PURKAIT ANIL KUMAR DAS 60.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 05-02-2024 65.00

14179947456 Paschim Sridharpur UTTARA PRAMANIK REV ARKADYUTI CHAKRAVARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 05-02-2024 32.50

BISHNUPADA PRAMANIK DULAL MAJUMDAR 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 05-02-2024 17.50

14180502031 DAKSHIN DURGAPURSWAPAN GURIA ANIL KUMAR DAS 255.00 05-02-2024 255.00

5814488900 INDRA NARAYAN PURJYOTSHNA MAKUR ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.00  05-02-2024 33.00

JHUMPA MAKUR BASANTA KUMAR GHOSH 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.00 05-02-2024 33.00

14180441489 INDRA NARAYAN PURSARASWATI MANKUR 30.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 05-02-2024 33.00

14180407706 INDRA NARAYAN PURDEBJANI MANKUR ANIL KUMAR DAS 60.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 05-02-2024 66.00

14180204627 INDRA NARAYAN PURSANGITA BAIDYA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.25 0.25 0.50 2.00 05-02-2024 33.00

14179752226 INDRA NARAYAN PURSRIMANTA BARIK ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 05-02-2024 33.00

REKHA BARIK ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 05-02-2024 33.00

SWARUP BARIK ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 05-02-2024 33.00

10786812000 INDRA NARAYAN PURBIKASH NAYEK ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 2.00 05-02-2024 34.00

MANASI NAYEK ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

14180458470 INDRA NARAYAN PURSUJATA NAYEK ANIL KUMAR DAS 60.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 05-02-2024 66.00

11346776000 INDRA NARAYAN PURPARBATI PARUA ANIL KUMAR DAS 60.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 05-02-2024 63.00

CHANDAN PARUA ANIL KUMAR DAS 60.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 62.00

PRINCE PARUA 30.00 0.50 0.50 05-02-2024 31.00

14180531223 UTTAR MAHENDRAPURSUSHANTA GUMTA 30.00 05-02-2024 30.00

RINA GUMTA 30.00 05-02-2024 30.00

14130405247 SUKRASANI SAMBHU NATH MALLIK DILIP KUMAR PRADHAN 30.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 33.00

11490244800 DEBIPUR INDRAJIT MONDAL BADAL CHANDRA BAR 150.00 30.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 05-02-2024 184.00

TAPATI MONDAL BIDYUT MUKHARJEE 150.00 30.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 05-02-2024 184.00

SOUMA MONDAL 60.00 05-02-2024 60.00

BUSINESS 30.00 05-02-2024 30.00

10666027400 RAMGANGA NIKHIL GHORAI CHATURBHUJ BHUNIYA 60.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 05-02-2024 63.00

SUCHITRA GHORAI CHATURBHUJ BHUNIYA 30.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 05-02-2024 33.00

14180105588 INDRA NARAYAN PURGOUTAM BAIDYA ANIL KUMAR DAS 60.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 05-02-2024 63.00

14180531227 UTTAR MAHENDRAPURTRILOCHAN GUMTA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 2.00 05-02-2024 36.00

SRIMATI GUMTA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 2.00 05-02-2024 36.00

PALASRI GUMTA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 2.00 05-02-2024 36.00

14180531235 UTTAR MAHENDRAPURUMA FADIKAR ANIL KUMAR DAS 160.00 2.00 2.00 16.00 10.00 05-02-2024 190.00

14180105582 MAYAPUR PIJUSH MANNA ANINDYADYUTI CHKRAVARTY 120.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 122.00

SASWATI 90.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 92.00

SUBRATA MANNA KRITI SUNDAR GURU 60.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 62.00

14180424028 MAYAPUR KRISHNA BHOWMIK MANNAREV ARKADYUTI CHAKRAVARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

50017174050 RAMNAGAR ABAD PRATUL PRASAD DAS ASHOKE KUMAR CHAKRABARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

SHYAMALI DAS GURU PRASANNA BHATTACHARJEE 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

SUBHENDU DAS ANIRUDDHA CHAKRAVARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

182646300 UTTAR SITARAMPURPABITRA KUMAR DAS PUJYAPAD ASHOK CHAKRAVARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00



SUSHILA DAS NANIGOPAL CHAKRAVARRTY 3.00 150.00 30.00 0.50 0.50 27.00 1.00 05-02-2024 212.00

10710222400 UTTAR SITARAMPURPRASANTA RANJAN DAS ASHOKE KUMAR CHAKRABARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

LAXMI DAS REV ARKADYUTI CHAKRAVARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

SRITAMA DAS ANINDYADYUTI CHKRAVARTY 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 17.00

SREYA DAS 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 17.00

10769244700 UTTAR SITARAMPURPRABIR MOHAN DAS ASHOKE KUMAR CHAKRABARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

SUKRITI DAS SUKUMAR SASMAL 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

ADITI DAS ANIRUDDHA CHAKRAVARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

ANWASHA DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 05-02-2024 31.00

14179999001 UTTAR SITARAMPURMALATI GAYEN ANINDYADYUTI CHKRAVARTY 13.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 15.00

14180214746 SITARAMPUR UMA PATRA ANIL KUMAR DAS 13.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 15.00

11533116700 UTTAR SITARAMPURJYOSTNA MONDAL DEBASIS MANDAL 18.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 20.00

14180204620 UTTAR SITARAMPURPRAMATHA SASMAL ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

SANDHYA SASMAL ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

10769249800 RAMNAGAR ABAD JYOTSNA GANTAIT ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

14180105824 DAKSHIN SURENDRA GANJERASMANI MIDDYA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

PRADIP MIDDYA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

14180531244 RAMNAGAR ABAD BOKUL KAMAL ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

14180485230 SURENDRAJANJ DASPURRASMANI MIDYA 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

PRADIP MIDYA 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

11464512900 UTTAR SITARAMPURTUSHI DAS SATYENDRA NATH DAS 13.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 15.00

14180502911 RAMNAGAR ABAD AVARANI GHORUI 60.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.00 05-02-2024 64.00

14180424828 MAYAPUR KRISHNA BHOWMIK MANNAREV ARKADYUTI CHAKRAVARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

10769249800 RAMNAGAR ABAD JYOTSNA GANTAIT ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

14180204620 UTTAR SITARAMPURPRAMATHA SASMAL ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

SANDHYA SASMAL ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

11533116700 UTTAR SITARAMPURJYOSTNA MONDAL DEBASIS MANDAL 18.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 20.00

14180214746 SITARAMPUR UMA PATRA ANIL KUMAR DAS 13.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 15.00

14179999001 UTTAR SITARAMPURMALATI GAYEN ANINDYADYUTI CHKRAVARTY 13.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 15.00

10710222400 UTTAR SITARAMPURPRASANTA RANJAN DAS ASHOKE KUMAR CHAKRABARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 205.00 1.00 05-02-2024 237.00

LAXMI DAS REV ARKADYUTI CHAKRAVARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

SRITAMA DAS ANINDYADYUTI CHKRAVARTY 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 17.00

SREYA DAS 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 17.00

10769244700 UTTAR SITARAMPURPRABIR MOHAN DAS ASHOKE KUMAR CHAKRABARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

SUKRITI DAS SUKUMAR SASMAL 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

ADITI DAS ANIRUDDHA CHAKRAVARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

ANWASHA DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 05-02-2024 31.00

14180105582 MAYAPUR PIJUSH MANNA ANINDYADYUTI CHKRAVARTY 120.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 122.00

SASWATI 90.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 92.00

SUBRATA MANNA KRITI SUNDAR GURU 60.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 62.00

50017174050 RAMNAGAR ABAD PRATUL PRASAD DAS ASHOKE KUMAR CHAKRABARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

SHYAMALI DAS GURU PRASANNA BHATTACHARJEE 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

SUBHENDU DAS ANIRUDDHA CHAKRAVARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

182646300 UTTAR SITARAMPURPABITRA KUMAR DAS PUJYAPAD ASHOK CHAKRAVARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 05-02-2024 32.00

SUSHILA DAS NANIGOPAL CHAKRAVARRTY 3.00 150.00 30.00 0.50 0.50 27.00 1.00 05-02-2024 212.00

14180541822 Paschim Sridharpur APARNA PRAMANIK BISWANATH BISWAS 20.00 29-02-2024 20.00

2039048300 DIGAMBARPUR GOBINDA PRASAD DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 28-02-2024 32.00

PUTUL DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 15.00 0.50 0.50 0.50  0.50 28-02-2024 17.00

SRIHARI DAS ANIL CHANDRA DAS 3.00 60.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 27.00 0.50 28-02-2024 92.00

SUSMITA DAS PRABHAT CHANDRA ROY 3.00 60.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 27.00 0.50 28-02-2024 92.00

PAN 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

SHIBABRATA DAS 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

10683531700 HARENDRA NAGAR MUKULIKA GURIA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 28-02-2024 32.00

RADHARANI GURIA ANIL KUMAR DAS 15.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 28-02-2024 17.00

DIPANKAR GURIA ANINDYADYUTI CHKRAVARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 28-02-2024 32.00

SHUMODIP GURIA DULAL MAJUMDAR 15.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 28-02-2024 17.00

10760442400 DIGAMBARPUR ANJALI DAS BAPPADITYA SARDAR 15.00 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 28-02-2024 16.00



NANDITA DAS SUKDEV DAS 15.00 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 28-02-2024 16.00

11520115600 SRIDHARPUR SAJALA GURIA ANIL KUMAR DAS 20.00 28-02-2024 20.00

14180486977 PHULDUBI SWAPAN MONDAL ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

10642799500 DIGAMBARPUR SWAPAN BHOUMIK BASANTA KUMAR GHOSH 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 28-02-2024 35.00

TINU BHOUMIK NITAI CHANDRA JANA 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 28-02-2024 35.00

SUPRIYA BHOUMIK 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

14180541314 Paschim Sridharpur SWAPAN GURIA 25.00 28-02-2024 25.00

MADHUSHRI GURIA 25.00 28-02-2024 25.00

14180521171 GURUDASPUR SHUBHADIP DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 28-02-2024 35.00

4078506800 GURUDASPUR TIMIR SINGHA ANIL KUMAR DAS 3.00 150.00 30.00 1.00 1.00 12.00 27.00 1.00 28-02-2024 225.00

SUCHITRA SINGHA ANIL KUMAR DAS 3.00 60.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 27.00 1.00 28-02-2024 95.00

BUSINESS 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

14180541818 DIGAMBARPUR RABANI MONDAL NARAYAN CHANDRA JANA 30.00 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 28-02-2024 31.00

14180541819 Paschim Sridharpur NIRMALA MONDAL 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

14180541820 Paschim Sridharpur SUPRIYA PRAMANIK BISWANATH BISWAS 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

14180541821 Paschim Sridharpur MALATI PRAMANIK ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 28-02-2024 33.00

14180541828 Paschim Sridharpur MANASI PRAMANIK 15.00 28-02-2024 15.00

14180541835 Paschim Sridharpur MALLIKA PRAMANIK BISWANATH BISWAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 28-02-2024 32.00

3765088200 DIGAMBARPUR KUMUD RANJAN MAITY PROBHAT KUMAR ROY 150.00 30.00 1.00 1.00 23.00 1.00 28-02-2024 206.00

SARITA MAITY ALOKESH MISRA 150.00 30.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 28-02-2024 184.00

MANISHA MAITY 60.00 30.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 28-02-2024 94.00

RITABRATA MAITY ALOKESH MISRA 30.00 15.00 1.00 1.00 12.00 1.00 28-02-2024 60.00

14180541842 Paschim Sridharpur BINANDA PAIK 20.00 28-02-2024 20.00

14180541844 DIGAMBARPUR SUKDEB DOLUI ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.00 28-02-2024 33.00

14180541848 DIGAMBARPUR SWAPAN DAS PRADIP GHOSH 11.00 0.25 0.50 28-02-2024 11.75

MALATI DAS ANANTA KUMAR JANA 11.00 0.25 0.50 28-02-2024 11.75

SANGITA DAS ABHIRUP MANDAL 11.00 0.25 0.50 28-02-2024 11.75

NANDITA DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 11.00 0.25 0.50 28-02-2024 11.75

1418472229 GURUDASPUR SUDHANSHU MAITY PROBHAT KUMAR ROY 60.00 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 28-02-2024 95.00

MALATI MAITY PROBHAT KUMAR ROY 7.50 0.25 0.25 1.00 0.50 28-02-2024 9.50

DIPENDU MAITY PROBHAT KUMAR ROY 7.50 0.25 0.25 1.00 0.50 28-02-2024 9.50

SASWATI MAITI PROBHAT KUMAR ROY 150.00 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 28-02-2024 185.00

14180222823 DIGAMBARPUR CHANDAN TRIPATHI ANIL KUMAR DAS 500.00 1.00 1.00 7.00 2.00 28-02-2024 511.00

10413057000 DIGAMBARPUR PRAVAT SAHOO ANIL KUMAR DAS 3.00 150.00 30.00 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.00 27.00 1.00 28-02-2024 217.00

SANKARI SAHOO ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 28-02-2024 32.00

GOUTAM SAHOO ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 28-02-2024 32.00

GAURI SAHOO ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 28-02-2024 32.00

MAHAMAYA SAHOO ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 28-02-2024 32.00

MAMATA SAHOO ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 28-02-2024 32.00

14180472243 DAKSHIN DURGAPURMANDIRA HALDER MAHADEV PODDER 3.00 60.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 12.00 1.00 28-02-2024 80.00

SATYAMI HALDER 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 28-02-2024 17.50

K HALDER ANIL KUMAR DAS 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 28-02-2024 17.50

NOMITA HALDER ANIL KUMAR DAS 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 28-02-2024 17.50

DHRITISUNDAR HALDER 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 28-02-2024 17.50

14180485602 DAKSHIN DURGAPURBIBHASH HALDER ANIL KUMAR DAS 10.00 0.50 28-02-2024 10.50

SILA HALDER ANIL KUMAR DAS 10.00 0.50 28-02-2024 10.50

SOUMEN HALDER ANIL KUMAR DAS 7.50 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 28-02-2024 10.00

10380623500 GURUDASPUR AHALLYA GHORUI ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 28-02-2024 31.00

RAHUL BERA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 28-02-2024 31.00

14180521161 SRIDHARPUR DIPALI BARIK ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 28-02-2024 35.00

14180472239 DIGAMBARPUR SAKTIPADA PAUL 28-02-2024 0.00

14180472239 DIGAMBARPUR SAKTIPADA PAUL HEMANTA KUMAR HALDER 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 28-02-2024 35.00

14180521161 SRIDHARPUR DIPALI BARIK ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 28-02-2024 35.00

RABIN BARIK ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 28-02-2024 35.00

14180190515 DIGAMBARPUR DIPAK KUMAR DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 2.00 28-02-2024 32.00

KRISHNA RANI DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 28-02-2024 31.00

DISHA RANI DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 28-02-2024 31.00



TRISHA RANI DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 28-02-2024 31.00

10449901300 DIGAMBARPUR SANTOSH DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

SABITRI DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

10207689600 GURUDASPUR DEBPRSAD PATRA ANIL KUMAR DAS 90.00 15.00 1.00 1.00 103.00 1.00 28-02-2024 211.00

SAMPA PATRA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 28-02-2024 34.00

MNIMALA PATRA ANIL KUMAR DAS 15.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 28-02-2024 19.00

SOUMAKANTI PATRA ANIL KUMAR DAS 15.00 1.00 1.00 12.00 1.00 28-02-2024 30.00

ARUNA PATRA 15.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 28-02-2024 18.00

14180502035 DAKSHIN DURGAPURMRINAL GURIA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 28-02-2024 35.00

PRIYANKA BAG GURIA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 28-02-2024 35.00

14180541840 SRIDHARPUR MADHURI MONDAL 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.00 28-02-2024 33.00

JHARNA MONDAL 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.00 28-02-2024 33.00

14179696221 DIGAMBARPUR LAKSHMI RANI DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

14180541839 DIGAMBARPUR NAMITA BANSH 15.00 28-02-2024 15.00

14180541837 DIGAMBARPUR TAPAN SARDAR 10.00 28-02-2024 10.00

GOURI SARDAR 10.00 28-02-2024 10.00

14180280582 DAKSHIN ROYPUR DIPAK RANJAN HALDER ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 28-02-2024 35.00

ARATI HALDER ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 28-02-2024 35.00

SUDHIR KUMAR HALDER ALOKESH MISRA 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 28-02-2024 35.00

14180548136 DIGAMBARPUR MINATI KARAN DAS 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

14180442777 DAKSHIN RAIPUR 3NO. GHERISARAMA RANI NIOGI 58.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 28-02-2024 60.00

14179821907 Paschim Sridharpur SHYAMSUNDAR PRADHAN ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 28-02-2024 35.00

14180216678 GURUDASPUR NARAYAN RAUL ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

SINDHUBALA RAUL ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

14180502038 SRIDHARPUR KRISHNA BARIK ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 28-02-2024 35.00

14180541833 Paschim Sridharpur BHAGYADHAR GHORUI ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

GITA RANI GHORUI ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

14130541831 Paschim Sridharpur SANAKA PRADHAN REV ARKADYUTI CHAKRAVARTY 22.00 28-02-2024 22.00

14130541829 Paschim Sridharpur GITA MAITY 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

10078665900 SRIDHARPUR SUKDEV MANNA ANIL KUMAR DAS 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 17.00

TULSHI MANNA ANIL KUMAR DAS 15.00 0.25 0.25 1.00 28-02-2024 16.50

DEBENDRA MANNA ANIL KUMAR DAS 15.00 0.25 0.25 1.00 28-02-2024 16.50

14180541826 Paschim Sridharpur BANDANA SINGHA 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

SUBHA SINGHA 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

14180541825 Paschim Sridharpur HAIMANTI PATRA BISWANATH BISWAS 10.00 28-02-2024 10.00

14180541823 Paschim Sridharpur ANIMA MONDAL BISWANATH BISWAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 28-02-2024 33.00

182646300 UTTAR SITARAMPURPABITRA KUMAR DAS PUJYAPAD ASHOK CHAKRAVARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 32.00

14180502911 RAMNAGAR ABAD AVARANI GHORUI 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 32.00

50017174050 RAMNAGAR ABAD PRATUL PRASAD DAS ASHOKE KUMAR CHAKRABARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 32.00

14180105582 MAYAPUR PIJUSH MANNA ANINDYADYUTI CHKRAVARTY 120.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 122.00

SASWATI 90.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 92.00

SUBRATA MANNA KRITI SUNDAR GURU 60.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 62.00

14180458488 MAYAPUR KRISHNA MANNA 30.00 0.50 0.50 28-02-2024 31.00

10769244700 UTTAR SITARAMPURPRABIR MOHAN DAS ASHOKE KUMAR CHAKRABARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 32.00

SUKRITI DAS SUKUMAR SASMAL 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 32.00

ADITI DAS ANIRUDDHA CHAKRAVARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 32.00

ANWASHA DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 28-02-2024 31.00

10710222400 UTTAR SITARAMPURPRASANTA RANJAN DAS ASHOKE KUMAR CHAKRABARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 32.00

LAXMI DAS REV ARKADYUTI CHAKRAVARTY 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 32.00

SRITAMA DAS ANINDYADYUTI CHKRAVARTY 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 17.00

SREYA DAS 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 17.00

14179999001 UTTAR SITARAMPURMALATI GAYEN ANINDYADYUTI CHKRAVARTY 13.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 15.00

14180214746 SITARAMPUR UMA PATRA ANIL KUMAR DAS 13.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 15.00

11533116700 UTTAR SITARAMPURJYOSTNA MONDAL DEBASIS MANDAL 18.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 20.00

14180204620 UTTAR SITARAMPURPRAMATHA SASMAL ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 32.00

SANDHYA SASMAL ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 32.00

11464512700 UTTAR SITARAMPURTULSHI DAS SATYENDRA NATH DAS 13.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 15.00



10769249800 RAMNAGAR ABAD JYOTSNA GANTAIT ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 32.00

14180485230 SURENDRAJANJ DASPURRASMANI MIDYA 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 32.00

PRADIP MIDYA 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 32.00

14180531244 RAMNAGAR ABAD BAKUL KAMAL ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 32.00

11346776000 INDRA NARAYAN PURPARBATI PARUA ANIL KUMAR DAS 60.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 28-02-2024 63.00

CHANDAN PARUA ANIL KUMAR DAS 60.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 62.00

PRINCE PARUA 30.00 0.50 0.50 28-02-2024 31.00

5814488900 INDRA NARAYAN PURJYOTSHNA MAKUR ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.00  28-02-2024 33.00

JHUMPA MAKUR BASANTA KUMAR GHOSH 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.00 28-02-2024 33.00

14179752224 PARBATIPUR MAHARAJ SENA ANIL KUMAR DAS 60.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 28-02-2024 66.00

14180531227 UTTAR MAHENDRAPURTRILOCHAN GUMTA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 2.00 28-02-2024 36.00

SRIMATI GUMTA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 2.00 28-02-2024 36.00

PALASRI GUMTA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 2.00 28-02-2024 36.00

14180541856 GURUDASPUR LIMA RANI PHADIKAR ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 28-02-2024 33.00

14180105588 INDRA NARAYAN PURGOUTAM BAIDYA ANIL KUMAR DAS 60.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 28-02-2024 63.00

11490244800 DEBIPUR INDRAJIT MONDAL BADAL CHANDRA BAR 150.00 30.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 28-02-2024 184.00

TAPATI MONDAL BIDYUT MUKHARJEE 150.00 30.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 28-02-2024 184.00

SOUMA MONDAL 60.00 28-02-2024 60.00

BUSINESS 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

10666027400 RAMGANGA NIKHIL GHORAI CHATURBHUJ BHUNIYA 60.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 28-02-2024 63.00

SUCHITRA GHORAI CHATURBHUJ BHUNIYA 30.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 28-02-2024 33.00

14180502914 D DURGAPUR SEFALI KHATUA ANIL KUMAR DAS 60.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 28-02-2024 63.00

14180541854 GURUDASPUR SUSANTA GUMTA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

RINA GUMTA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

11362969700 RAJRAJESWAR PUR NABAPRAVA PRAMANIK SANJIB PATRA 150.00 28-02-2024 150.00

14130405247 SUKRASANI SAMBHU NATH MALLIK DILIP KUMAR PRADHAN 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

14180407706 INDRA NARAYAN PURDEBJANI MANKUR ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

14180458470 INDRA NARAYAN PURSUJATA NAYEK ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 28-02-2024 33.00

10786812000 INDRA NARAYAN PURBIKASH NAYEK ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 2.00 28-02-2024 34.00

MANASI NAYEK ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 28-02-2024 32.00

14180541853 GURUDASPUR SUKUNTALA JANA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 28-02-2024 33.00

14180541852 GURUDASPUR PRATIMA JANA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 28-02-2024 31.00

14180204627 INDRA NARAYAN PURSANGITA BAIDYA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.25 0.25 0.50 2.00 28-02-2024 33.00

14179752226 INDRA NARAYAN PURSRIMANTA BARIK ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 28-02-2024 33.00

REKHA BARIK ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 28-02-2024 33.00

SWARUP BARIK ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 28-02-2024 33.00

14180441489 INDRA NARAYAN PURSARASWATI MANKUR 30.00 28-02-2024 30.00

50154766980 INDRA NARAYAN PURBITHIKA PARUA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 28-02-2024 31.00

14180166387 INDRA NARAYAN PURMAMPI PARUA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 28-02-2024 31.00

014180407810 DIGAMBARPUR TUHINA DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 28-03-2024 35.00

014180472261 SRIDHARPUR SANTU PATTANAYAK ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 29-03-2024 30.00

002247128600 DIGAMBARPUR RAMKRISHNA DAS BISWANATH BISWAS 5805.00 29-03-2024 5805.00

014180383030 GURUDASPUR FULMONI PATRA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 11-07-2023 32.00

011525464100 GURUDASPUR SUDHANGSHU MAJHI HEMANTA KUMAR HALDER 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 12-08-2023 35.00

014179752203 DIGAMBARPUR SOUMYADIP BERA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 12-08-2023 30.00

SABITA BERA ANIL KUMAR DAS 15.00 12-08-2023 15.00

014179987212 SRIDHARPUR SUSEN PAIK DULAL MAJUMDAR 30.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.00 18-09-2023 33.00

JASODA PAIK DULAL MAJUMDAR 15.00 0.50 0.50 18-09-2023 16.00

014179998296 GURUDASPUR MANIMALA HALDER DULAL MAJUMDAR 3.00 1500.00 150.00 1.00 1.00 1001.00 297.00 2.00 03-04-2024 2955.00

ANADI RANJAN HALDER ANIL KUMAR DAS 60.00 120.00 03-04-2024 180.00

ASIM HALDER 60.00 03-04-2024 60.00

010536028500 DURGAPUR BASUDEB DAS PARESH NATH ROY 90.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 03-04-2024 96.00

APARNA DAS PARESH NATH ROY 45.00 1.50 1.50 10.00 1.50 1.50 03-04-2024 61.00

NIVA RANI DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 45.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 03-04-2024 51.00

ARUP DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 45.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 03-04-2024 51.00

SUPARNA DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 45.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 03-04-2024 51.00

01418472229 GURUDASPUR SUDHANSHU MAITY PROBHAT KUMAR ROY 60.00 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 03-04-2024 95.00



MALATI MAITY PROBHAT KUMAR ROY 7.50 0.25 0.25 1.00 0.50 03-04-2024 9.50

DIPENDU MAITY PROBHAT KUMAR ROY 7.50 0.25 0.25 1.00 0.50 03-04-2024 9.50

SASWATI MAITI PROBHAT KUMAR ROY 150.00 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 03-04-2024 185.00

003879579500 DIGAMBARPUR RABINDRA NATH DAS PROBHAT KUMAR ROY 60.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 31-10-2023 63.00

GOURI DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 31-10-2023 33.00

BAISAKHI DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 31-10-2023 33.00

BISAKHA DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 31-10-2023 33.00

SANDIP DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 31-10-2023 33.00

SHIBSANKAR DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 31-10-2023 33.00

01480485592 DIGAMBARPUR RADHAKRISHNA DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 90.00 1.00 1.00 7.00 1.00 31-10-2023 100.00

01418024787 PURNA CHANDRAPURPRIYANKA SASMAL ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 30-11-2024 35.00

014180502027 ROYPUR 10NO GHERISUDHIR KUMAR HALDER ALOKESH MISRA 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 30-11-2024 420.00

014180502026 GURUDASPUR RENUKA PARUI ANIL KUMAR DAS 28.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 30-11-2023 30.00

014179852963 INDRA NARAYAN PURBIKASH NAIYA ANIL KUMAR DAS 8.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 31-10-2023 10.00

014180502044 DAKSHIN DURGAPURDIPANITA MANNA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 30-11-2023 35.00

014180502043 DAKSHIN DURGAPURLATIKA BHUNIA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 30-11-2023 35.00

014180502042 JOGINDRAPUR SRIJITA MAJHI ANIL KUMAR DAS 60.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 2.00 30-11-2023 70.00

014180198017 INDRA NARAYAN PURREBATI PUNTI ANIL KUMAR DAS 55.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 30-11-2023 60.00

014180472243 DAKSHIN DURGAPURMANINDRA HALDER MAHADEV PODDER 3.00 60.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 12.00 1.00 02-10-2023 80.00

SATYAMI HALDER 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 02-10-2023 17.50

K HALDER ANIL KUMAR DAS 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 02-10-2023 17.50

NOMITA HALDER ANIL KUMAR DAS 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 02-10-2023 17.50

DHRITISUNDAR HALDER 15.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 02-10-2023 17.50

014180521181 GURUDASPUR ANTARA TUNG ANIL KUMAR DAS 35.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 12-01-2024 40.00

014180407812 PURNA CHANDRAPURARCHITA JANA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 31-10-2023 35.00

014180407811 PURNA CHANDRAPURSUSHREE SASMAL ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 31-10-2023 35.00

014180472271 GURUDASPUR SAMARESH HALDAR ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 02-10-2023 35.00

PRATIMA HALDAR ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 02-10-2023 35.00

011280007400 INDRA NARAYAN PURPRAVAT SAHU 16.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 02-10-2023 20.00

014180472251 GURUDASPUR BINDU JANA 30.00 02-10-2023 30.00

014180472250 GURUDASPUR TARA BHOWMIK ANIL KUMAR DAS 50.00 02-10-2023 50.00

014180472280 GURUDASPUR PURNIMA NAIYA ANIL KUMAR DAS 54.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 02-10-2023 60.00

014180472279 GURUDASPUR SANDHYA NAYEK ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 02-10-2023 35.00

014180472278 GURUDASPUR ARIDAM SARDAR ANIL KUMAR DAS 28.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 02-10-2023 30.00

014180263678 GURUDASPUR GOURI BHUNIYA ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 02-10-2023 35.00

014180472238 DIGAMBARPUR JYOTSNA DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 02-10-2023 35.00

014180197983 GURUDASPUR BABLU SARDAR ANIL KUMAR DAS 50.00 02-10-2023 50.00

014180472235 GURUDASPUR PUSPA DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 02-10-2023 34.00

014180197983 GURUDASPUR BABLU SARDAR ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 02-10-2023 64.00

TANUMA SARDAR ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 02-10-2023 64.00

014180190528 ROYPUR RIMA HALDER ANIL KUMAR DAS 30.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 02-10-2023 32.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00


